Liga Joma Clubes 1D Hombres J2 - Encuentro Il UCAM

-UNIOV-NARO-DECAT

Marca
10.80
10.85
11.04
11.13
11.22
11.23
11.33

Marca
00:21.54
00:21.98
00:22.00
00:22.15
00:22.31
00:22.72
00:22.72

Marca
00:49.00
00:49.00
00:49.23
00:49.36
00:49.81
00:49.96
00:50.50

Marca
01:51.99
01:53.22
01:53.72
01:54.28
01:57.41
02:01.15
02:01.15

Marca
03:43.08
03:46.00
03:56.66
03:57.48
03:57.61
03:57.79
04:04.03

Marca
08:00.04
08:20.37
08:24.47
08:34.09
08:37.99
08:41.92
09:05.79
09:27.12

Marca
14.74
15.10
15.30
15.48
15.71

16.68
25.00

Marca
00:52.96
00:53.34
00:55.95
00:58.25
00:59.34
00:59.99

Marca
09:25.94
09:33.77
09:44.77
09:54.60
09:57.30
10:16.55

Marca
2.00
1.96
1.84
1.83
1.80
1.58

Lic. Nombre Nac. Afio Club Fecha
0-6914 ALVAREZ GOMEZ, LUIS ESP 99 Universidad Oviedo 23-03-2024
MU-19043 MENDOZA GIMENEZ, JAIME ESP 03 UCAM-Cartagena 13-04-2024
CT-21336 FERRANDO RUIZ, JOEL ESP 98 Club Atletismo Naron 13-04-2024
A-9725 LOZANO BRAU, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 91 CA Elche Decatlon 13-04-2024
0O-7536 ALVAREZ-HEVIA URDANGARAY, JAIME ESP 99 Universidad Oviedo 13-04-2024
MU-19550 ALCARAZ GOMEZ, ALVARO ESP 96 UCAM-Cartagena 13-04-2024
A-11574 BELLON GONZALEZ, OSCAR ESP 00 CA Elche Decatlon 13-04-2024
M-14325 SMIRNOV , MARTIN RUS 06 Club Atletismo Naron
Lic. Nombre Nac. Afio Club Fecha
0-8472 GARCIA SORIA, ALEJANDRO ESP 00 Universidad Oviedo 20-04-2024
GA-251 GARCIA LOPEZ, ELOY ESP 05 Club Atletismo Naron (Marineda Atletico) 13-04-2024
A-11585 MESEGUER SANCHEZ, SERGI ESP 01 CA Elche Decatlon 20-01-2024
M-14325 SMIRNOV , MARTIN RUS 06 Club Atletismo Naron 13-04-2024
MU-14474 ZAMORA BALLESTA, TOMAS ESP 01 UCAM-Cartagena 13-04-2024
0-8175 GARCIA CALLEJA, SERGIO ESP 00 Universidad Oviedo 13-04-2024
A-10153 PASTOR MARTINEZ, ADRIAN ESP 94 CA Elche Decatlon 20-04-2024
MU-20081 ROMERO SALAZAR, ISMAEL ESP 06 UCAM-Cartagena (Gestaner Atlética Alcantarilla)
Lic. Nombre Nac. Afio Club Fecha
MU-576 GARCIA MARTINEZ, MIGUEL ESP 04 UCAM-Cartagena 11-02-2024
GC-2982 MUNOZ ISLA, JAVIER ESP 94 Universidad Oviedo 13-04-2024
CT-29508 ALARCON LOPEZ, DIEGO ESP 96 Club Atletismo Naron 13-04-2024
GC-2981 ARCEGA EXPOSITO, IYAN ESP 99 Universidad Oviedo 03-02-2024
CT-17878 ANGUERA PANISELLO, JORDI ESP 95 CA Elche Decatlon 02-02-2024
MU-22407 MARTINEZ RUIZ, RAUL ESP 07 UCAM-Cartagena (Gestaner Atlética Alcantarilla) 21-01-2024
A-16446 SEPULCRE MARTINEZ, DANIEL ESP 04 CA Elche Decatlon 13-04-2024
GA-23319 ABAD BLANCO, JAVIER ESP 99 Club Atletismo Naron
Lic. Nombre Nac. Afio Club Fecha
SG-3959 ESTEBAN PASCUAL, EDUARDO ESP 96 CA Elche Decatlon 13-04-2024
0-8137 CADENAS NOVOA, ALEJANDRO ESP 02 Universidad Oviedo (RGCultural Covadonga) 21-01-2024
A-12054 ANTON ALZAMORA, DAVID ESP 06 CA Elche Decatlon 13-04-2024
0-7825 RODRIGUEZ COVIELLA, PABLO ESP 04 Universidad Oviedo (Atletica Avilesina) 21-01-2024
MU-22649 GUASP HEREDIA, SIMON ESP 05 UCAM-Cartagena 13-04-2024
M-32447 RODRIGUEZ CORONADO, ALEXIS ESP 97 Club Atletismo Naron 21-01-2024
GA-1473 SALIDO JOVE, BRUNO ESP 03 Club Atletismo Naron 14-01-2024
MU-22988 RAOUGUI , OTMANE MAR 98 UCAM-Cartagena
Lic. Nombre Nac. Afio Club Fecha
CT-19425 TAOUSSI YAHYAOUI, YOUSSEF ESP 94 Club Atletismo Naron 30-04-2024
S0-322 ARDJOUN OUARED, HAMZA ESP 97 CA Elche Decatlon 07-02-2024
MU-131 PUERTA MARTINEZ, DOMINGO ESP 04 UCAM-Cartagena (Atletismo Cieza) 04-02-2024
0-462 MARQUES GARAY, RUBEN ESP 99 Universidad Oviedo 13-04-2024
0-8236 MESA GARCIA, LUCAS ESP 05 Universidad Oviedo (Atletica Avilesina) 06-04-2024
S$-10717 DE MIGUEL TERAN, JAVIER ESP 02 Club Atletismo Naron 03-02-2024
A-12190 SANCHEZ ROCAMORA, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 04 CA Elche Decatlon 07-02-2024
MU-11729 REQUENA AZNAR, VICTOR A. ESP 99 UCAM-Cartagena
Lic. Nombre Nac. Afio Club Fecha
CT-19425 TAOUSSI YAHYAOUI, YOUSSEF ESP 94 Club Atletismo Naron 02-02-2024
0O-7800 ALFONSO GARCIA, DAVID ESP 00 Universidad Oviedo 13-04-2024
0-34 BUENO FARTO, JAIME ESP 04 Universidad Oviedo 13-04-2024
GA-566 SIERPES PEREIRA, ALEX ESP 08 Club Atletismo Naron (Sociedade Atletica do Trega) 21-01-2024
MU-11729 REQUENA AZNAR, VICTOR A. ESP 99 UCAM-Cartagena 21-01-2024
V-21170 CALDERON TORNERO, ALVARO ESP 00 CA Elche Decatlon 07-02-2024
MU-18870 GALVEZ ANDREU, DANIEL ESP 02 UCAM-Cartagena 13-04-2024
S0-322 ARDJOUN OUARED, HAMZA ESP 97 CA Elche Decatlon 13-04-2024
Lic. Nombre Nac. Afio Club Fecha
0O-7087 JUAN CANTON, JORGE ESP 99 Universidad Oviedo 20-04-2024
V-22015 MORALES MONTEIRO, NIKLAS ESP 03 CA Elche Decatlon (C.A. Torrent) 27-04-2024
GA-9382 VAZQUEZ PEREZ, HUGO ESP 03 Club Atletismo Naron (Marineda Atletico) 13-04-2024
MU-11153 GUARDIOLA POVEDA, VICENTE ESP 92 UCAM-Cartagena 13-04-2024
MU-12204 DIAZ MORALES, PABLO ESP 98 UCAM-Cartagena 13-04-2024
0-8610 GONZALEZ GARCIA, JAIRO ESP 06 Universidad Oviedo (Atletica Avilesina) 23-03-2024
GA-3940 TUIMIL PARAPAR, ROBERTO ESP 74 Club Atletismo Naron 13-04-2024
A-9409 FUENTES DEL ALAMO, FRANCISCO ESP 92 CA Elche Decatlon
Lic. Nombre Nac. Afio Club Fecha
V-21899 CARBO BENEDICTO, SERGIO ESP 02 CA Elche Decatlon (C.A. Torrent) 13-04-2024
GA-536 LIRES SABORIDO, XABIER ESP 02 Club Atletismo Naron (Marineda Atletico) 21-04-2024
MU-15997 CORRAL MARTINEZ, JOSE LUIS ESP 02 UCAM-Cartagena 13-04-2024
A-12005 ANDREU PISANO, ALVARO ESP 05 CA Elche Decatlon 23-03-2024
0-8474 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, IZAN ESP 05 Universidad Oviedo 23-03-2024
MU-11617 ORTIZ CAPARROS, ANGEL ESP 98 UCAM-Cartagena 13-04-2024
0-7493 ARAGON JIMENEZ, ERIC ESP 96 Universidad Oviedo
GA-320 VAZQUEZ PEREZ, JORGE ESP 05 Club Atletismo Naron (Marineda Atletico)
Lic. Nombre Nac. Afio Club Fecha
GR-667 ESSAKET , MOUAD MAR 01 Club Atletismo Naron 13-04-2024
0-207 MARTINEZ GARRIDO, JUAN ANGEL ESP 99 Universidad Oviedo 13-04-2024
MU-17444 HARDAOUI , KHALID MAR 99 UCAM-Cartagena 13-04-2024
A-16448 ROCHE , GABIN MARCEAU FRA 02 CA Elche Decatlon 13-04-2024
0-7628 NOGUEIRO REDRUELLO, DIEGO ESP 00 Universidad Oviedo 13-04-2024
MU-20051 TONDA AGUIRRE, PABLO ESP 04 UCAM-Cartagena 13-04-2024
GA-34 DIAZ PEREZ, ESTEBAN ESP 81 Club Atletismo Naron
A-8261 GARCIA SANSANO, JORGE ANDRES ESP 82 CA Elche Decatlon
Lic. Nombre Nac. Afio Club Fecha
0-8166 NAYA FERNANDEZ, RUBEN ESP 04 Universidad Oviedo 20-04-2024
MU-5739 GUILLAMON PEREZ, MIGUEL ESP 06 UCAM-Cartagena 04-02-2024
V-24820 CARLES QUESADA, IVAN ESP 09 CA Elche Decatlon (C.A. Torrent) 28-04-2024
0-478 MENENDEZ ORDAS, PABLO ESP 10 Universidad Oviedo (Club Deportivo Estadio) 27-01-2024
A-16361 GUEGUEN , THEO FRA 02 CA Elche Decatlon 13-01-2024
GA-3940 TUIMIL PARAPAR, ROBERTO ESP 74 Club Atletismo Naron 03-02-2024
MU-22156 AREA HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO ESP 01 UCAM-Cartagena
GA-17177 BECEIRO FERNANDEZ, TELMO ESP 90 Club Atletismo Naron

100m MASC. AL SM

Lugar
Gijon
Gandia
Salamanca
Motril
Gijén
Gandia
Motril

Lugar
Ciudad Real
A CoRufa
Elche
Salamanca
Gandia
Gijén
Denia

Lugar
Alhama De Murcia
Gijén
Salamanca
Santa Cruz De Tenerife
Sabadell
Alhama de Murcia
Motril

Lugar
Motril
Gijén
Motril
Gijén
Gandia
Madrid
OUrense

Lugar
Huelva
Valencia
LoRca
Gijén
Avilés
Antequera
Valencia

Lugar
Sabadell
Gijén
Gijén
OUrense
Alhama de Murcia
Valencia
Gandia
Motril

Lugar
Ciudad Real
CastelloN
Salamanca
Gandia
Gandia
Gijén
Salamanca

Lugar
Motril
Ciudad Real
Gandia
CastelloN
Gijén
Gandia

Lugar
Salamanca
Gijén
Gandia
Motril
Gijén
Gandia

Lugar
Ciudad Real
LoRca
Paterna
Gijon
Elche
OUrense

MMP
10.54
10.36
10.75
10.59
10.74
10.92
10.68
11.09

MMP
00:21.41
00:21.98
00:22.00
00:22.15
00:21.74
00:22.02
00:21.84
00:22.15

MMP
00:49.00
00:47.66
00:48.09
00:49.36
00:49.12
00:49.05
00:50.34
00:50.45

MMP
01:50.24
01:52.01
01:53.45
01:49.72
01:54.89
01:55.31
02:02.69
01:52.34

MMP
03:37.68
03:44.50
03:56.66
03:55.82
03:57.61
03:58.94
04:13.16
03:46.54

MMP
08:31.23
08:12.30
08:24.47
08:41.09
08:12.45
08:48.27
08:45.75
08:18.21

MMP
14.62
14.63
14.42
14.75
14.96
16.68
17.14
15.30

MMP
00:52.96
00:53.34
00:55.51
00:58.25
00:59.34
00:58.11
01:03.71
00:57.72

MMP
09:19.65
09:33.77
09:32.32
09:54.60
09:51.02
10:16.11
09:50.09
09:28.74

MMP
2.07
2.00
1.84
1.83
1.81

1.57
2.1

1.87

MMT
10.80
10.85
11.04
11.13
11.22
11.23
11.33

MMT
00:21.54
00:21.98
00:22.00
00:22.15
00:22.31
00:22.72
00:22.72

MMT
00:49.00
00:49.00
00:49.23
00:49.36

00:49.96
00:50.50

MMT
01:51.99
01:53.22
01:53.72
01:54.28
01:57.41

02:02.69

MMT
03:43.08
04:09.42
03:56.66
03:57.48
03:57.61
04:11.38
04:13.16

MMT
09:01.78
08:20.37
08:24.47

08:37.99
08:48.27
09:05.79
09:27.12

MMT
14.74
15.10
15.30
15.48
15.71
16.68
25.00

MMT
00:52.96
00:53.34
00:55.95
00:58.25
00:59.34
00:59.99

MMT
09:25.94
09:33.77
09:44.77
09:54.60
09:57.30
10:16.55

MMT
2.00
1.96
1.84
1.83
1.80
1.50



Marca
4.40
4.30

3.88
3.40

Marca

713
7.00

6.91
6.74
6.56
6.38

Marca
48.30
38.61

36.80
34.97
34.76

Lic.
MU-19284
GA-15496

0-7652
0-8627
A-9336
A-11361
MU-11153
M-1144

Lic.
MU-15758
V-23984
MU-18834
0-7314
M-1144
IB-16724
GA-1478
V-23659

Lic.
A-12052
IB-16724

0-8116
V-23659
MU-20989
MU-19289
GA-1045
GA-1139

Lic.
MU-19506
0-8583
0-6678
GA-5775
V-23985
A-11355
GA-17177
MU-14472

Lic.
0-6524
MU-10636
GA-5775
A-11355
0-8604
V-23985
GA-1462
MU-14472

Lic.
GA-1462
0-2407
MU-16013
MU-22370
A-9890
CS-7260
0-6678
GA-9455

Lic.
MU-4506
A-11077
MU-6461

GA-2023572
0-7314
0-2407

A-16361
GA-387

Nombre
GALVEZ MOMPEAN, JOSE ANTONIO
MORO MORO, LUIS FERNANDO
VEGA GUTIERREZ, JORGE
RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, JONATHAN
VERCHER MARTINEZ, JUAN FRANCISCO
BOSCH MILLAN, SAMUEL
GUARDIOLA POVEDA, VICENTE
MENDEZ FILLOY, RAUL

Nombre
MARTINEZ ROCA, VICENTE
LOPEZ HERNANDEZ, ALEX
LOPEZ ORTUNO, JAVIER
LOPEZ ARTIME, JAVIER
MENDEZ FILLOY, RAUL
VILA IGLESIAS, NICOLAS
GUDE HERVES, RAUL
HONRUBIA FLORES, DIEGO JESUS

Nombre
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, JEREMY
VILA IGLESIAS, NICOLAS
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, FERNANDO
HONRUBIA FLORES, DIEGO JESUS
ALONSO GARCIA, ANTONIO JOSE
LOPEZ MAYOR, JESUS
TUIMIL LOPEZ, DIEGO
SERANTES BOUZA, HUGO

Nombre
MULLER CHIRIVELLA, ANDRE
ANDRES PRIETO, ENOL
GONZALEZ DEL RIO, ADRIAN
GUZMAN ARES, FRANCISCO JAVIER
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, JOAN
PAREDES SEGURA, CESAR
BECEIRO FERNANDEZ, TELMO
CARRENO ZAMORA, ALVARO

Nombre
CORDERO LEDO, PABLO
MARTINEZ CAVAS, JOSE DAVID
GUZMAN ARES, FRANCISCO JAVIER

PAREDES SEGURA, CESAR
JEREMIAS FERNANDEZ, PABLO

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, JOAN
PEREIRA MARTINS, FRANCISCO

CARRENO ZAMORA, ALVARO

Nombre
PEREIRA MARTINS, FRANCISCO
ALVAREZ CUERVO, MIGUEL
LAURERO ZAMORA, ALEJANDRO
ARMERO ROS, EUSEBIO
GARCIA CARBAJAL, FERNANDO
GARRIDO CALCERRADA, ANTONIO
GONZALEZ DEL RIO, ADRIAN
POLO GUNDIN, MANUEL

Nombre
IACCARINO SPINELLI, ANGELO
AGUILAR RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER

BARAZA LOPEZ, RAFAEL
GONZALEZ BOO, SERGIO
LOPEZ ARTIME, JAVIER
ALVAREZ CUERVO, MIGUEL
GUEGUEN , THEO
LOPEZ MOURE, ENZO

Nac.
ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Nac.
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Nac.
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP

Nac.
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP
POR
ESP

POR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Nac.
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
ESP

Afio
05
06
04

01
03
07
05

Afio
06
03
01
05
04
05
08
06

Afio
01
05
98
75
06
90
90
02

Afio
97
76
75
90
06
06
06
02

Afio
06
75
01
06
90
98
98
73

Afio
06
01
81
05
01
75
02
07

Pértiga MASC. AL SM
Club
UCAM-Cartagena (Gestaner Atlética Alcantarilla)
Club Atletismo Naron
Universidad Oviedo
Universidad Oviedo (Club Deportivo Estadio)

CA Elche Decatlon

CA Elche Decatlon
UCAM-Cartagena

Club Atletismo Naron

Longitud MASC. AL SM
Club
UCAM-Cartagena (Atletismo Roldan)
CA Elche Decatlon (C.A. Torrent)
UCAM-Cartagena (Gestaner Atlética Alcantarilla)
Universidad Oviedo
Club Atletismo Naron
Universidad Oviedo
Club Atletismo Naron (Atletica a Silva)
CA Elche Decatlon (C.A. Torrent)

Triple Salto MASC. AL SM
Club
CA Elche Decatlon
Universidad Oviedo
Universidad Oviedo
CA Elche Decatlon (C.A. Torrent)

UCAM-Cartagena
UCAM-Cartagena

Club Atletismo Naron

Club Atletismo Naron

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL SM
Club
UCAM-Cartagena
Universidad Oviedo
Universidad Oviedo
Club Atletismo Naron
CA Elche Decatlon (C.A. Torrent)
CA Elche Decatlon
Club Atletismo Naron
UCAM-Cartagena

Disco (2kg) MASC. SM
Club
Universidad Oviedo
UCAM-Cartagena
Club Atletismo Naron
CA Elche Decatlon
Universidad Oviedo (RGCultural Covadonga)
CA Elche Decatlon (C.A. Torrent)
Club Atletismo Naron
UCAM-Cartagena

Martillo (7,260kg) MASC. SM
Club
Club Atletismo Naron
Universidad Oviedo
UCAM-Cartagena
UCAM-Cartagena (Atletismo Roldan)
CA Elche Decatlon
CA Elche Decatlon
Universidad Oviedo
Club Atletismo Naron

Jabalina (800g) MASC. SM
Club

UCAM-Cartagena
CA Elche Decatlon
UCAM-Cartagena

Club Atletismo Naron (Atletica Barbanza)
Universidad Oviedo
Universidad Oviedo
CA Elche Decatlon

Club Atletismo Naron (Atletica Barbanza)

5.000m Marcha MASC. en pista SM

Fecha
25-02-2024
07-01-2024
24-02-2024
23-03-2024
28-01-2024

Fecha
04-02-2024
28-01-2024
13-04-2024
13-04-2024
17-03-2024
13-04-2024
11-02-2024
13-04-2024

Fecha
13-04-2024
20-01-2024
20-01-2024
28-01-2024
21-01-2024
21-01-2024
11-02-2024

Fecha
24-02-2024
20-04-2024
27-01-2024
13-04-2024
28-01-2024
28-01-2024

Fecha
06-04-2024
13-04-2024
13-04-2024
13-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
13-04-2024

Fecha
13-04-2024
03-02-2024
13-04-2024
13-04-2024
13-04-2024

Fecha
17-03-2024
13-04-2024
13-04-2024
17-03-2024
13-04-2024
13-04-2024

Lugar
Alhama De Murcia
OUrense
Gijon
Gijon
Valencia

Lugar
LoRca
Valencia
Gandia
Gijon
Leganés
Gijon
OUrense
Motril

Lugar
Motril
Gijon
Gijon
Valencia
Alhama de Murcia
Alhama de Murcia
OUrense

Lugar
Jaén
Oviedo-LAZ
Gijon
Salamanca
Valencia
Valencia

Lugar
Avilés
Gandia
Salamanca
Motril
Gijon
CastelloN
Salamanca

Lugar
Salamanca
Avilés
Gandia
Gandia
Motril

Lugar
Ledn
Motril
Gandia
Leon
Gijon
Gijon

4.50
5.30

3.96
4.05

4.60
4.91

4.40

4.00
3.88
3.40

27:09.66

Marca

GA-9455

MU-2005:
0-760

GA-9108
V-24371
M-9697
0-4384

MU-1857

Nombre

POLO GUNDIN, MANUEL

TONDA AGUIRRE, JORGE
ARCILLA ALLER, FRANCISCO

DIAZ SANCHEZ, ISMAEL

BOIX PASCUAL, CARLOS

VILLEGAS DE MIQUEL, IGNACIO

GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, JORGE

MORAL SANCHEZ, DAVID

Nombre
BELLON GONZALEZ, OSCAR
HANEY , SAMUEL JAMES
PASTOR MARTINEZ, ADRIAN
GARCIA RAMOS, ELOY
FERRANDO RUIZ, JOEL
TUIMIL LOPEZ, DIEGO
VARELA MORENO, GAEL
GARCIA LOPEZ, ELOY
ALCARAZ GOMEZ, ALVARO
MARTINEZ OGORODNIK, ROBERTO
MENDOZA GIMENEZ, JAIME
LOPEZ ORTURO, JAVIER
ALVAREZ GOMEZ, LUIS
ALVAREZ-HEVIA URDANGARAY, JAIME
GARCIA CALLEJA, SERGIO
JUAN CANTON, JORGE

Nac.
ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP
GBR

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Afio
73

84
04
06
01
78
94

Club
Club Atletismo Naron
UCAM-Cartagena
Universidad Oviedo
Club Atletismo Naron (Marineda Atletico)
CA Elche Decatlon
CA Elche Decatlon
Universidad Oviedo
UCAM-Cartagena

4x100m MASC. AL SM
Club
CA Elche Decatlon
CA Elche Decatlon
CA Elche Decatlon
CA Elche Decatlon (Atletisme Crevillent)
Club Atletismo Naron
Club Atletismo Naron
Club Atletismo Naron
Club Atletismo Naron (Marineda Atletico)
UCAM-Cartagena
UCAM-Cartagena
UCAM-Cartagena
UCAM-Cartagena (Gestaner Atlética Alcantarilla)
Universidad Oviedo
Universidad Oviedo
Universidad Oviedo
Universidad Oviedo

Fecha
24-03-2024
13-04-202:
13-04-2024
13-04-2024
07-04-2024

13-04-2024
13-04-2024

Fecha

Lugar
Ames
Gandia
Gijon
Salamanca
Elda
Motril
Gijon

Lugar

MMP
24:24.16
21:33.66
19:42.74
22:30.62
24:50.94
23:18.33
20:13.77
20:57.18

MMT

21:33.66
23:01.20
23:21.67
26:17.35
26:21.24
27:09.66



4x400m MASC. AL SM

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Ao Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT
CT-17878 ANGUERA PANISELLO, JORDI ESP 95 CA Elche Decatlon
A-11585 MESEGUER SANCHEZ, SERGI ESP 01 CA Elche Decatlon
A-16446 SEPULCRE MARTINEZ, DANIEL ESP 04 CA Elche Decatlon
V-21899 CARBO BENEDICTO, SERGIO ESP 02 CA Elche Decatlon (C.A. Torrent)
GA-23319 ABAD BLANCO, JAVIER ESP 99 Club Atletismo Naron
CT-29508 ALARCON LOPEZ, DIEGO ESP 96 Club Atletismo Naron
M-32447 RODRIGUEZ CORONADO, ALEXIS ESP 97 Club Atletismo Naron
GA-1473 SALIDO JOVE, BRUNO ESP 03 Club Atletismo Naron
MU-15997 CORRAL MARTINEZ, JOSE LUIS ESP 02 UCAM-Cartagena
MU-12204 DIAZ MORALES, PABLO ESP 98 UCAM-Cartagena
MU-11750 SORIANO LOPEZ, JOSE CARLOS ESP 02 UCAM-Cartagena
MU-14474 ZAMORA BALLESTA, TOMAS ESP 01 UCAM-Cartagena
GC-2981 ARCEGA EXPOSITO, IYAN ESP 99 Universidad Oviedo
0-612 RIESGO VIALAS, PEDRO ESP 03 Universidad Oviedo
0-205 MURNOZ GARCIA, PELAYO ESP 07 Universidad Oviedo (Atletica Avilesina)

0-7825 RODRIGUEZ COVIELLA, PABLO ESP 04 Universidad Oviedo (Atletica Avilesina)



